
ESCAPADES

DESTINATION

Spend your days off school with FSPD! There will be plenty of games, crafts, activities, and trips each
day to ensure plenty of fun and entertainment for your kiddos. Each Escapade is based on a different

theme, we will create crafts and play games based around each theme. Please send your children with a
sack lunch, a water bottle, and tennis shoes. 

Escapades t-shirts will be available at the Park District office for $15. 

Back to School Backyard Games 
Mon, Aug 21
Tues, Aug 22

Halloween Spirit 
Mon, Oct 9

Give Thanks for Days off!
Mon, Nov 20
Tues, Nov 21
Wed, Nov 22  

Holiday Fun 
Wed, Dec 27
Thurs, Dec 28
Fri, Dec 29

Grades: Kindergarten - 6th 
Location: Mary Drew Elementary School 

Time: 6:30am - 6:30pm 
Fee: $60 per Escapade 

Code: 990029-05 

Ring in the New Year!!
Wed, Jan 3
Thurs, Jan 4
Fri, Jan 5

Martin Luther King Day
Mon, Jan 15

Presidents Day
Mon, Feb 19

Pulaski Day
Mon, Mar 4

Spring Break Getaway
Mon, Mar 25
Tues, Mar 26
Wed, Mar 27
Thurs, Mar 28

Easter Games
Mon, Apr 1


